LINE DRAWING
SquareRound
5s”
52”
4”
5s”
4”
54”

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
R4FRWT-CCX-__
Example: R4FRWT-CCX-WT
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish
R4FRWT
R4FRWL
R4FSWT
R4FSWL
DB - DARK BRONZE
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
HZWT - HAZE/WHITE
WT - WHITE
CCX - Color Changing
ORDERING NOTES
1. The “Haze/White” finish is only available on trimmed fixtures (R4FRWT, R4FSWT).
2. The “Haze” finish is only available on trimmless fixtures (R4FRWL, R4FSWL)
ACCESSORIES
LENS-16-HCM
LENS-16P-CRL-BK
Honeycomb Louver
Cross Louver
LENS-16AMB Amber Lens
LENS-16RED Red Lens
LENS-16BLU Blue Lens
LENS-16GRN Green Lens
LENS-16SPR Spread Lens
LENS-16BEL Beam Elongating Lens
FQ Color Changing
4” Wall Wash
R4FRWT | R4FRWL | R4FSWT | R4FSWL
Fixture Type: